
Non-Current Planter/Fertilizer Replacement Parts

No
n-

Cu
rr

en
t P

la
nt

er
/

Fe
rt

ili
ze

r 
Re

pl
ac

em
en

t P
ar

ts

OBSOLETE and OUT

OF SERVICE

Some parts available

on request

AP-243006 – Ridge Manager
Part # Qty Req Description

AP-500490 2 1/2˝ x 2˝NC HHCS 
AP-500584 2 1/2˝NC top lock nut 
AP-501368 1 Weld, ridge till TW 
AP-501369 1 Plate, arm ridge till TW 
Note: 1ea AP-201012 12˝ Trash Whipper Disc Asssembly is the recommended stock replacement disc

OBSOLETE and OUT

OF SERVICE

Some parts available

on request

Please specify part number when ordering 33

AP-691200 – 12˝ Fertilizer System
Part # Qty Req Description

AP-298001 1 Weldment lifter 
AP-500416 2 3/8˝ x 1-1/4˝ carriage bolt
AP-500463 2 3/8˝ x 1-1/4˝NC HHCS
AP-500493 2 1/2˝ x 3˝NC HHCS
N2 2 3/8˝NC full finish hex nut
N4 2 1/2˝NC full finish hex nut
AP-500581 2 3/8˝NC top lock nut
AP-500613 2 3/8˝ diameter washer
AP-500624 2 3/8˝ diameter lock washer
LW4 2 1/2˝ diameter lock washer
AP-691211 1 Trash lifter support 
AP-691212 1 Support arm 
AP-691213 1 Weld, fertilizer tube 
AP-691214 1 Assembly, 12˝ disc with flanges 
AP-691216 1 1˝ x 3˝ shank 12˝ fertilizer 
AP-691217 1 Weld, arm support 


